
Cartwright & Butler

1053641 - Sea Salted Caramel Fudge in Tin
At Cartwright & Butler, great taste is in our genes. Our family has been creating the most exceptional teatime treats for more than 115 years.
Cartwright & Butler is built on a passion for food that puts a smile on your face. We don't do low fat, won't count calories and we'll never compromise
on taste. We're all about the butteriest, the creamiest and the crumbliest, because t...

MARKETING

When we took our classic butter fudge
recipe and added salted caramel to it we
had an inkling that it was going to be good,
but even we were surprised at just how
good.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

5234 05060301885800 6/175 GR

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Cartwright & Butler Moordale Foods Ltd Chocolate and Chocolate/Sugar Candy Combinations - Confectionery

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

4.8 LBR 2.4 LBR No United Kingdom Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

11.7 INH 8 INH 5.2 INH 0.28 FTQ 20x08 237 Days 60 FAH / 77 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
11 Servings per container
Serving Size  16.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1.5 g

Saturated Fat 1 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol

Sodium 38 mg

Total Carbohydrates 12.9 g

Dietary Fiber 0.08 g

Total Sugars 10.6 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 0.4 g

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Once opened store in a cool, dry place, in an airtight
container.---UNIT UPC: 5060301885763---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - N  Tree - N

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Glucose Syrup,
Butter (Milk) (10%), Golden Syrup, Humectant:
Glycerine, Sea Salt (0.6%).
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to Eat

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to Eat

MORE INFORMATION
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